
Kvalifiserte til Årets Danser i Freestyle: 

10-12år

12-14år

14-16år

16-18år

Over 18år

Kvalifiserte til Årets Danser i Slow:

10-12år

12-14år

  

14-16år

16-18år

Over 18år

Kaja Rosseland
Desirè Catinka Michelsen
Sophia Louise Andresen

Jessica Salt Grønlund
Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
Rebekka Salt Grønlund

Emilie Bekken
Christina Øvrebø Presthus
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Vanessa Bryn
Minnie Fischer Eriksen

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
Sofie Pedersen Hytten
Mille Thoresen 
Emma Jørgensen

Kaja Rosseland
Sophia Louise Andresen
Desirè Catinka Michelsen

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
Rebekka Salt Grønlund
Jessica Salt Grønlund

Emilie Bekken
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
Christina Øvrebø Presthus
Vanessa Bryn
Minnie Fischer Eriksen

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
Mille Thoresen
Sofie Pedersen Hytten
Valerie Bryn
Emma Jørgensen

Christina Engebretsen
Ea Victoria Tefre
Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

Christina Engebretsen
Emilie Hansen-Nymoen
Ea Victoria Tefre


